
0b181
Hofgeismar Hümme Trendelburg
Bad Karlshafen

DB Regio Bus Mitte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S

BehördenzentrumHofgeismar, 

Neue Straße

ZOB

Fürstenweg

Bahnhofstraße

Bahnhof (Brücke)

Ev. Altenhilfe

Ev. Krankenhaus

Brüder-Grimm-StraßeHofgeismar-Schöneberg, 

Mitte

Am AngerHofgeismar-Hümme, 

Essestraße

Hauptstraße

B 83Trendelburg-Stammen, 

DiemelbrückeTrendelburg, 

Schule

Bahnhof

Lieber

Bremer StraßeTrendelburg-Deisel, 

Dorfplatz

Langenthaler Straße

Mühle Klieves

MitteTrendelburg-Langenthal, 

Helmarshäuser Str

Abzw. HerstelleBad Karlshafen, 

Hof Dippel

KreisstraßeBad Karlshafen-Helmarshausen, 

Krankenhaus

Mitte

GrasewegBad Karlshafen, 

Gesamtschule

Grundschule

Hafenplatz

An der Saline

Bahnhof

6.45

6.47

6.48

6.50

6.51

6.52

6.54

6.55

6.58

6.59

7.01

7.04

7.06

-

-

7.08

7.11
-

-

-

-

-

7.15

7.16

7.17

7.19

7.21

7.23

7.25

7.04

7.05

7.06

-

7.09

7.11

7.12

7.14

7.15

7.18

7.19

7.20

7.22

7.23

7.25

7.27

7.35

7.36

7.38

-

7.40

7.35

7.37

7.38

7.40

7.41

7.42

7.44

7.45

7.48

7.49

7.51

7.54

7.56

7.57 8.00

8.01

8.02

-

8.05

8.07

8.08

8.10

8.11

8.14

8.15

8.16

8.18

8.19

8.21

-

8.23

11.26

11.27

11.30

11.32

11.33

11.35

11.36

11.37

11.39

11.40

11.43

11.44

11.46

11.49

11.51

11.53

11.54

11.55

-

11.58

12.00

12.01

12.03

12.04

12.07

12.08

12.09

12.11

12.12

12.14

-

-

12.16

12.17

12.18

12.26

12.27

12.30

12.32

12.33

12.35

12.36

12.37

12.39

12.40

12.43

12.44

12.46

12.49

12.51

12.53

12.54

12.55

-

12.58

13.00

13.01

13.03

13.04

13.07

13.08

13.09

13.11

13.12

13.14

-

13.17

13.21

13.22

13.25

13.27

13.28

13.30

13.31

13.32

13.34

13.35

13.38

13.39

13.41

13.44

13.46

13.48

13.49

13.50

-

13.53

13.55

13.56

13.58

13.59

14.02

14.03

14.04

14.06

14.07

14.09

-

-

14.11

14.12

14.13

14.41

14.42

14.45

14.47

14.48

14.50

14.51

14.52

14.54

14.55

14.58

14.59

15.01

15.04

15.06

15.08

15.09

15.10

-

15.13

15.15

15.16

15.18

15.19

15.22

15.23

15.24

15.26

15.27

15.29

15.31

15.43

15.44

15.45

-

15.48

15.50

15.51

15.53

15.54

S an Schultagen



0b181
Bad Karlshafen Trendelburg Hümme
Hofgeismar

DB Regio Bus Mitte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S S

BahnhofBad Karlshafen, 

An der Saline

Hafenplatz

Grundschule

Gesamtschule

Graseweg

MitteBad Karlshafen-Helmarshausen, 

Parkplatz

Krankenhaus

Kreisstraße

Hof DippelBad Karlshafen, 

Abzw. Herstelle

Helmarshäuser StrTrendelburg-Langenthal, 

Mitte

Mühle KlievesTrendelburg-Deisel, 

Langenthaler Straße

Dorfplatz

Bremer Straße

LieberTrendelburg, 

Schule

Lieber

Sieler Feld

Bahnhof

Diemelbrücke

B 83Trendelburg-Stammen, 

LehmkauteTrendelburg-Sielen, 

Hof LangeTrendelburg-Eberschütz, 

DGH

RotenbergHofgeismar-Hümme, 

Bahnunterführung

Hauptstraße

Essestraße

Am Anger

MitteHofgeismar-Schöneberg, 

Brüder-Grimm-Straße

Ev. KrankenhausHofgeismar, 

Ev. Altenhilfe

Bahnhof (Brücke)

Bahnhofstraße

Fürstenweg

ZOB

Neue Straße

Behördenzentrum

6.45

6.46

6.48

-

-

6.50

6.52
-

6.54

6.56

6.57

6.58

7.01

7.02

7.04

7.05

7.07

-

7.10
-

-

-

-

7.12

7.14

-

-

-

-

-

7.17

7.19

7.20

7.23

7.24

7.26

7.28

7.29

7.31

7.32

7.34

7.33

7.36

7.38
-

7.39

7.41

7.42

7.43

7.46

7.47

7.49

7.49

7.51

-

7.54

8.00

-

-

8.01

8.02

8.04

-

-

-

-

-

8.07

8.09

8.10

8.13

8.14

8.16

8.18

8.19

8.21

8.22

8.24

8.26

8.28

11.35
-

11.38

11.40
-

11.41

11.43

11.44

11.45
-

-

-

-

-

11.48

11.51

11.54

12.33

12.36

12.38
-

12.39

12.41

12.42

12.43

12.46

12.47

12.49

12.49

12.51

-

12.54
-

-

-

-

12.56

12.58

-

-

-

-

-

13.01

13.02

13.03

13.06

13.07

13.09

13.11

13.12

13.14

13.15

-

13.17

13.19

12.35
-

12.38

12.40
-

12.41

12.43

12.44

12.45
-

-

-

-

-

12.48

12.51

12.54

13.21
-

13.24

13.26

13.27

13.35
-

13.38

13.40
-

13.41

13.43

13.44

13.45
-

-

-

-

-

13.48

13.51

13.54

13.38

13.41

13.43
-

13.44

13.46

13.47

13.48

13.51

13.52

13.54

13.54

13.56

-

-

-

13.59

14.01

-

-

-

14.05

14.06

14.07

14.12

14.13

-

-

14.15

14.18

14.19

14.21

14.23

14.24

14.26

14.27

14.28

14.35
-

14.38

14.40
-

14.41

14.43

14.44

14.45
-

-

-

-

-

14.48

14.51

14.54

15.35
-

15.38

15.40
-

15.41

15.43

15.44

15.45
-

-

-

-

-

15.48

15.51

15.54

15.38

15.41

15.43
-

15.44

15.46

15.47

15.48

15.51

15.52

15.54

15.54

15.56

-

-

-

15.59

16.01

-

-

-

16.05

16.06

16.07

16.12

16.13

-

-

16.15

16.18

16.19

16.21

16.23

16.24

16.26

16.27

16.28

S an Schultagen


